
SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES 2023-24 (I & II)

 4. 21/04/2023 Friday Eid Celebration 

 8. 30/08/2023 Wednesday Bond of Protection

 7. 14/08/2023 Monday Sarahana (Gatimaan Bharat)

 2. 29/03/2023 Thursday Devotion 

 6. 05/07/2023 Wednesday Decadal- A Beginning

 12. 20/10/2023 Friday Vijayotsav

 10. 18/09/2023 Monday Ekadantaya

S.No. DATE DAY EVENTS

 3. 13/04/2023 Thursday Shasyotsav 

 1. 20/03/2023 Monday Bonjour

 5. 12/06/2023 Thursday Bonne Rentree

 9. 04/09/2023 Tuesday Leading Lights

 13. 28/11/2023 Thursday The Eternal

 11. 03/10/2023 Friday Raghupati Raghav

 14. 22/12/2023 Friday Jingle n Mingle

 15. 25/01/2024 Thursday Jazbaa


